info@nachiketaschools.com



### Fee Structure 2024-25

#### **NUR-UKG**

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 1,600
I CARD	₹100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 3,800

- \* Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by May or 15th October i.e. ₹9,50/-
- **★** Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹2,850/-



info@nachiketaschools.com T. +91 8000 31 0066/+91 8000 31 6006



### Fee Structure 2024-25

I-V

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 1,600
I CARD	₹100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 3,900

- \* Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by May or 15th October i.e. ₹9,75/-
- ★ Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹2,925/-



info@nachiketaschools.com T. +91 8000 31 0066/+91 8000 31 6006



## Fee Structure 2024-25

#### VI-VIII

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 2,000
I CARD	₹ 100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 4,580

- **★** Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹1,145/-
- ★ Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹3,435/-



info@nachiketaschools.com



### Fee Structure 2024-25

IX-X

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 2,000
I CARD	₹100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹ 4,900

- **★** Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by May or 15th October i.e. ₹1,225/-
- ★ Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹3,675/-



info@nachiketaschools.com



### Fee Structure 2024-25

#### XI-XII

PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
REGISTRATION FEE	₹1,000
ADMISSION FEE	₹15,000
SECURITY	₹ 4,000
EXAM FEE	₹ 2,000
I CARD	₹100
C. SCHOOL FEE	₹5,500

- **★** Concession will be given if total 6 months fee is paid by May or 15th October i.e. ₹1,375/-
- ★ Concession will be given if total 12 months fee is paid by May i.e. ₹4,125/-

